
1º Voo 2º Voo 3º Voo 4º Voo 5º Voo 6º Voo 7º Voo 8º Voo 9º Voo 10º Voo Total

1 MICHEL DE ALMEIDA PINHEIRO 290,91 262,90 215,15 194,09 100,71 89,68 217,70 128,36 1.499,50

2 SEBASTIAO DE FREITAS EMERICK DUTRA 261,94 136,05 213,69 68,51 127,24 807,43

3 WESLEY PRATA DE SOUZA 85,57 79,48 135,76 67,67 85,14 84,51 89,89 45,46 673,48

4 DEYVID AURELIO ALVES 120,06 50,51 67,55 67,13 20,59 64,61 30,98 21,03 14,62 457,08

5 SANDERSON FIGUEIREDO MARCIEL 150,54 37,98 33,54 29,12 81,53 8,45 5,42 21,58 368,16

6 SILVESTRE MAGNO 60,62 26,70 64,69 16,58 18,25 8,31 114,44 3,31 16,91 14,74 344,55

7 PAULO VITOR THEZA LAVORATO 66,90 58,48 91,47 73,22 290,07

8 HERON CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA 196,93 79,18 11,82 287,93

9 HUGO AFONSO AVARES 40,31 36,04 64,92 29,71 63,40 22,69 257,07

10 LUCIANO FIGUEIREDO DE ASSUNÇAO 56,07 40,77 28,47 41,73 13,96 31,14 21,55 12,63 10,40 256,72

11 CLEITON CARDOSO 100,05 50,51 29,32 1,93 59,40 14,47 255,68

12 MARCIO ANTONIO MIRANDA (POLACO) 120,11 26,57 16,19 10,27 19,43 5,72 17,48 8,04 19,57 243,38

13 DANIEL VITOR MARTINS OLIVEIRA 52,61 31,98 54,47 33,99 27,88 18,25 7,59 14,90 241,67

14 WELTON FIGUEIRDO 93,17 55,08 49,96 21,34 9,19 6,15 234,89

15 JEISON FIGUEIREDO MACIEL 65,40 41,48 44,17 33,07 11,40 11,80 13,40 4,50 225,22

16 HIGOR VICENTE SIQUEIRA 34,63 25,33 71,07 31,70 29,14 7,24 5,76 204,87

17 WESLEY COSTA (V3) 97,69 67,44 165,13

18 JULIO CESAR RADAEL 97,16 39,24 14,57 9,48 160,45

19 AILSON STANECK COELHO 121,50 7,01 128,51

20 WESLEY JUNIOR SOARES 36,53 6,29 8,23 5,38 17,19 16,41 12,75 102,78

21 RENILTON PEREIRA JORGE (05) 13,99 6,99 13,59 9,65 13,40 10,67 11,95 7,43 8,33 96,00

22 HEMERSON SOUZA RABELLO 3,66 2,85 37,57 31,94 4,06 80,08

23 PEDRO AUGUSTOSILVA PEREIRA 4,62 1,86 32,11 26,64 13,49 78,72

24 ANDRE VELOSO DUTRA 9,89 3,88 32,92 31,94 78,63

25 ADRÉ LUIZ FAGUNDES 10,59 7,34 2,89 10,24 9,04 40,10

26 SEBASTIAO BATISTA DUTRA JUNIOR 25,14 12,63 37,77

27 HELICE LUIZ DE FREITAS 11,08 14,49 12,01 37,58

28 MAGNO GUSMAN 35,37 35,37

29 GERMANO LUIZ BUTTERS 7,31 7,04 9,73 5,59 29,67

30 JOAO RODRIGUES DE LIMA 2,70 1,81 11,47 11,12 27,10

31 GABRIEL CONTARINE 3,19 12,63 6,39 22,21

32 THIAGO DA SILVA SANTANA 4,68 3,19 10,30 3,58 21,75

33 DIOGO FIDELIS 13,54 5,91 19,45

34 EDUARDO VALÉRIO DE SOUZA 5,65 4,98 6,40 17,03

35 LUCAS PAIVA 2,74 13,97 16,71

36 LEONARDO MARTINS KNUPP 9,17 5,82 14,99

37 CÉLIO FIDELIS DE OLIVEIRA 0,00

38 ELIO FIGUEIREDO DE ASSUMPÇÃO 0,00

39 FABIO NEVES ALONSO RESENDE 0,00

40 FREDERICO JOSÉ M. OLIVEIRA 0,00

41 JOSE RODRIGUES DO N FILHO (ZÉ MARADORNA) 0,00

42 JOSIMAR PINHEIRO NEVES 0,00

43 MARCELO ADRIANO PEREIRA 0,00

44 MATEUS FERREIRA RAMOS 0,00

45 NATAN QUADROS FLORINDO 0,00

46 PABLO VIEIRA TOMAS 0,00

47 PAULO FIGUEIREDO XAVIER 0,00

48 PETROS FREITAS FRANÇA 0,00

49 RICARDO ALEXANDRE AFONSO (BÚ DE MACEIÓ) 0,00

50 RICARDO FIGUEIREDO 0,00
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1º Voo 2º Voo 3º Voo 4º Voo 5º Voo 6º Voo 7º Voo 8º Voo 11º Voo 12º Voo Total

1 WESLEY PRATA DE SOUZA 85,57 79,48 135,76 67,67 85,14 84,51 89,89 45,46 673,48

2 DEYVID AURELIO ALVES 120,06 50,51 67,55 67,13 20,59 64,61 15,30 21,03 14,62 441,40

3 SANDERSON FIGUEIREDO MARCIEL 150,54 37,98 33,54 29,12 81,53 8,45 5,42 21,58 368,16

4 SILVESTRE MAGNO 60,62 26,70 64,69 16,58 18,25 8,31 114,44 3,31 16,91 14,74 344,55

5 LUCIANO FIGUEIREDO DE ASSUNÇAO 56,07 40,77 28,47 41,73 13,96 31,14 21,55 12,63 10,40 256,72

6 DANIEL VITOR MARTINS OLIVEIRA 52,61 31,98 54,47 33,99 27,88 18,25 7,59 14,90 241,67

7 WELTON FIGUEIRDO 93,17 55,08 49,96 21,34 9,19 6,15 234,89

8 MARCIO ANTONIO MIRANDA (POLACO) 120,11 26,57 16,19 10,27 19,43 5,72 8,04 7,40 19,57 233,30

9 JEISON FIGUEIREDO MACIEL 65,40 41,48 44,17 33,07 11,40 11,80 13,40 4,50 225,22

10 HIGOR VICENTE SIQUEIRA 34,63 25,33 71,07 31,70 29,14 7,24 5,76 204,87

11 WESLEY COSTA (V3) 97,69 67,44 165,13

12 JULIO CESAR RADAEL 97,16 39,24 14,57 9,48 160,45

13 AILSON STANECK COELHO 121,50 7,01 128,51

14 WESLEY JUNIOR SOARES 36,53 6,29 8,23 5,38 17,19 16,41 12,75 102,78

15 RENILTON PEREIRA JORGE (05) 13,99 6,99 13,59 9,65 13,40 10,67 11,95 7,43 8,33 96,00

16 HEMERSON SOUZA RABELLO 3,66 2,85 37,57 31,94 4,06 80,08

17 PEDRO AUGUSTOSILVA PEREIRA 4,62 1,86 32,11 26,64 13,49 78,72

18 ANDRE VELOSO DUTRA 9,89 3,88 32,92 31,94 78,63

19 ADRÉ LUIZ FAGUNDES 10,59 7,34 2,89 10,24 9,04 40,10

20 SEBASTIAO BATISTA DUTRA JUNIOR 25,14 12,63 37,77

21 HELICE LUIZ DE FREITAS 11,08 14,49 12,01 37,58

22 MAGNO GUSMAN 35,37 35,37

23 GERMANO LUIZ BUTTERS 7,31 7,04 9,73 5,59 29,67

24 JOAO RODRIGUES DE LIMA 2,70 1,81 11,47 11,12 27,10

25 GABRIEL CONTARINE 3,19 12,63 6,39 22,21

26 THIAGO DA SILVA SANTANA 4,68 3,19 10,30 3,58 21,75

27 DIOGO FIDELIS 13,54 5,91 19,45

28 EDUARDO VALÉRIO DE SOUZA 5,65 4,98 6,40 17,03

29 LUCAS PAIVA 2,74 13,97 16,71

30 LEONARDO MARTINS KNUPP 9,17 5,82 14,99

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
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1º Voo 2º Voo 3º Voo 4º Voo 5º Voo 6º Voo 7º Voo 8º Voo 11º Voo 12º Voo Total

1 WESLEY JUNIOR SOARES 36,53 6,29 8,23 5,38 17,19 16,41 12,75 102,78

2 RENILTON PEREIRA JORGE (05) 13,99 6,99 13,59 9,65 13,40 10,67 11,95 7,43 8,33 96,00

3 HEMERSON SOUZA RABELLO 3,66 2,85 37,57 31,94 4,06 80,08

4 PEDRO AUGUSTOSILVA PEREIRA 4,62 1,86 32,11 26,64 13,49 78,72

5 ANDRE VELOSO DUTRA 9,89 3,88 32,92 31,94 78,63

6 SEBASTIAO BATISTA DUTRA JUNIOR 25,14 12,63 37,77

7 GABRIEL CONTARINE 3,19 12,63 6,39 22,21

8 THIAGO DA SILVA SANTANA 4,68 3,19 10,30 3,58 21,75

9 DIOGO FIDELIS 13,54 5,91 19,45

10 EDUARDO VALÉRIO DE SOUZA 5,65 4,98 6,40 17,03

11 JOAO RODRIGUES DE LIMA 2,70 1,81 11,47 11,12 27,10

12 0,00

13 0,00
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